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Zones 1, 2, 21, 22

EX e PLASTIC CABLE GLAND - NON-ARMOURED CABLE

ITEM REFERENCES

Metric: Type:
Cable diameter:

Length L: Length TL: Width SW: Item No.:
Min: Max:

e M12x1,5 HIBM 3 6,5 10 29-34 15 7A0201

M16x1,5 HIBM 4 10 10 31-37 19 7A0202

M20x1,5 ESKE/1 7 13 10 36-45 24 7A0102

M25x1,5 ESKE/1 10 17 10 38-47 29 7A0103

M32x1,5 ESKE/1 13 21 12 42-51 36 7A0104

M40x1,5 ESKE/1 17 28 12 52-65 46 7A0105

M50x1,5 ESKE/1 23 35 14 59-72 55 7A0106

M63x1,5 ESKE/1 34 48 15 64-78 68 7A0107

i M12x1,5 HIBM 3 6,5 10 29-34 15 7A0301

M16x1,5 HIBM 4 10 10 31-37 19 7A0302

M20x1,5 ESKE/1 7 13 10 36-45 24 7A0109

M25x1,5 ESKE/1 10 17 10 38-47 29 7A0110

M32x1,5 ESKE/1 13 21 12 42-51 36 7A0111

M40x1,5 ESKE/1 17 28 12 52-65 46 7A0112

M50x1,5 ESKE/1 23 35 14 59-72 55 7A0113

M63x1,5 ESKE/1 34 48 15 64-78 68 7A0114

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS TYPE ESKE/1

Marking:  II 2G Ex eb IIC Gb
 II 2D Ex tb IIIC Db

Certificate: EU-Type Examination Certificate

Operating conditions: Indoor / Outdoor

Material: Gland Polyamide, Gasket EPDM

Protection class: IP66 / IP68 (5 bar 30 min)

Operating temperature: -40ºC to +75ºC

Ex e plastic cable glands (black) and Ex i plastic cable glands (blue),  
valid for potentially explosive atmospheres.

For hazardous areas on oil platforms, in dangerous goods warehouses 
or in chemical industries we offer EX cable glands with various types of  
protection complying with ATEX or IECEx.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS TYPE HIBM

Marking:  II 2G Ex e IIC Gb
 II 2D Ex tb IIIC Db  IP66/68

Certificate: EU-Type Examination Certificate

Operating conditions: Indoor / Outdoor

Material: Polyamide

Protection class: IP66 / IP68

Operating temperature: -40ºC to +70ºC

EU-Type Examination Certificate

ATEX CABLE GLANDS ZONES 1, 2 (gas) & 21, 22 (dust)


